No

10

11

12

14

Crew

Alan Carmichael/
Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/
Leesa Watson
Michael Glendinning
/ Mark Mason
Michael O'Brien/
Jack Morton

John Stone/ Rhys
Stoneman

Pete Gorst / Mark
Twiname

Tom Pickard/ Simon
Pickard

James Hall/ Laura
Marshall

Nick Kitching/ Steve
Pugh

Barry Lindsay/
Caroline Lodge

lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Car
Hyundai i20 N
Rally2

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Subaru
Impreza

Ford Focus
WRC

VW Polo R5
Gti

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Ford Escort

Subaru
Impreza
Ford Escort
RS1800
Peugeot 206
XSi

Ford Escort
Mk2

CcC
1598

1997

1998

2000

1600

1990

1998

2000

1970

1587

2000

Class

Class 1,
2&4

Class 1,
2&4

Class 1,
2&4

Class 1,
2&4

Class 1,
2&4

Class 1,
2&4

Class 5,
6&7

Class 1,
2&4

Class 5,
6&7

Class 8

Class 5,
6&7

Greystoke Stages 2025

Final

Club
/ De Lacy MC

Solway Car Club

Condor MSC/ Hexham

London Irish MC/ Whickham & DMC
Blackpool & South Shore MC / PTMC
KLMC

Malton/Furness

KLMC / EVMC/ Dukeries Motor Club
Ripon/ RACMC / Aberystwyth & DMC
Spadeadam MC / Wigton MC/

Spadeadam MC

Morecambe/ Stockport

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Wren HireCo

Angus Lawrie Motorsport, PHG Safety
Services, Cheesecakes by Gail

Legend Performance

Westmorland Flooring

Hall's Mechanical services, Hall Bros
Groudworks (Cumbria)

Carspeed Autoparts. M Lindsay Builder.
Pirelli

Tatham Tyres
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No
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Crew

Steve Korky Ward/
John Millington
William Fisher/ Ross
Green

Rian Walker/ Paul
Gribben

Lauchlan Hunter/
Richard Simmonds
Charlie Mathewson/
lan Bass

Tom Hynd/ Sue
Hynd

Anthony Hanson/
Brad Sowerby
Luke Constantine/
Tom Constantine
Robbie Wood/
Steven Brown

Niall Cowan Jnr/
Ashley Thomson
Jack Birch/ Mike
Jode

John Day/ Emma
Cooper

Paul Gorge/ Charlie
Stephens

Car

Ford Escort
Mk2

Mitsubishi Evo
8

MG 3
MG 3
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper S

R53

Vauxhall
Chevette HSR
MG 3

MG 3

MG 3

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper S

R53
Mazda MX5

CcC
1975

1998

1400

1398

1598

1598

2300

1400

1400

1398

1600

1598

1840

Class

Class 5,
6&7

Class 1,

2&4

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 9

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 3

Class 5,
6&7

Club
Ripon MSC

Dukeries Motor Club

EACCI/ soltire car club

EACC / Saltire RC/ Berwick & District
MC

Dukeries Motor Club

Mull Car Club Ltd

Eden Valley Motor Club

Northallerton

Hawick and Border Car Club/ Solway
Car Club

Solway Car Club

Mini Challenge SOCC, Pro Tyre / Mini
Challenge S, Forest Of Dean Mc,
SOCC, Pro Tyr

Southern Car Club/ Sixty &
Worcestershire

Dukeries MC/ Coalville CC

Entrant/Sponsor
Ralt Engineering

Sparks Motorsport Development

Andrew Wood Motorsport

Tarleton Tyres, Selector Gearbox
Centre, Env Graphics And Signage,
Ssuk. Tnc Autos.



No
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Crew

George Scott/ lan
Jackson

Jacob Neal/ Grace
Pedley

Dave Ellis/ Alan
Edwards

Rob Fisher/
Charlotte Wainwright
Niall Cowan.SNR/
Chris Wareham
David Coatsworth/
Chris Pattison

Max Crowther/ Phil
Bramma

Aidan Gregory /
Peter King

Kyle Wilson/ Mark
Broadbent

Sven Grube/ Alfie
Element

Peter Johnson/
Jonny Sproat
Richard Perry/ Julia
Perry

Julian Fouquet/
Jordan Joines

Car

Mitsubishi Evo
9

Mini Cooper
R53

Mini Cooper
R53

Mini Cooper S
R53

MG 3

MG ZR

MG 3

Ford Fiesta ST
Mini Cooper S
R53

Mini Cooper
One

Ford Escort

Vauxhall Nova

Mini Cooper
R50

CcC
1998

1598

1600

1598

1398

1597

1400

1400

1600

1600

1600

1398

1600

Class
Class 1,

2&4

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 9

Class 8

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 8

Class 8

Class 9

Class 8

Club
Northallerton AC

South Oxon Car Club / Knowldale Car

Club
Forest of Dean/ Whickham

Clowne/ Ripon

Solway/ Machars

Ripon/ Huddersfield MC

Malton MC

West Cumbria Motorsport Club/

Northern Off Road Club

llkley & District MCC/ Airedale &
Pennine MCC

Rhyl & District Motor Club/ Aberdare
Motor Club
EVMC

NADAC/ Newtown & District AC

South Oxon CC/ Wallasey MC

Entrant/Sponsor

Diamond Motorsport

Zeigen Porsche, Ham & Cheese Pub,

Vertex Civil Engineering

KAP Motorsport

Creative Joinery and Design



No
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Crew

Mark Turner/ Harry
Mansfield

Colin Treeby/ Gareth
Price

Christina Robinson/
Grum Willcock
Roger Kilty/ Roger
Burkill

Tim Bradshaw/
Steve Harris

Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna
Ablitt

Peter Sharples/
James Sharples
Florence Butler/
Paul Stringer

Paul Green/ Andrew
Side

Ben Hearsey/
Matthew Hearsey
Oliver Wood / Kenny
Cockshott

Greg McCutcheon/
lan McCutcheon
Rob Green/ Andrew
Turner

Car
Mini Cooper
R50

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 208

Mitsubishi
Lancer Evo 10

Mini Cooper S
R53

Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Subaru

Impreza

Peugeot 205
GTi

Mazda 323

CcC
1600

1600

1200

1998

1598

1600

1598

1600

1600

1598

2000

1600

1600

Class
Class 8

Class 8

Class 5,

6&7
Class 1,

2&4
Class 3
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 1,

2&4

Class 8

Class 1,
2&4

Club
Dukeries MC

Malton

York

MRCC/ S and H Motor Club / Matlock

Motor Club

Mid Derbyshire MC/ Mid Derbyshire

BLMCC

Whitchurch MC/ Knowldale

MRCC

Bolton Le Moores Car Club

llkley And District Motor Club /

Hawick & Border Car Club

Worksop MC/ Worksop Motor Club

Entrant/Sponsor
Custom Van Creations Turner Rallying

Recycled Asphalt Products Ltd

CS Motorsport Developments/ Clubman
Motorsport

Glenbrook

KAP Motorsport, Midgley Motor Cars

Gobby & Scott Windows & Doors

Carlton MOT Centre



No
54

55

56

57

58

Crew

lan Holliday/ Jane
Wright

Hazel Johnson/
Steven Butler

Car
Ford KA

Nissan Micra

Christopher Cockrell Mini Cooper S

/ Bob Wiggins
Andrew Towse/
Brenton Towse
Dave Forrest/ Jamie
Forrest

Hillman
Avenger

Ford Escort
Mk2

There are 55 entries, and 55 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

CcC
1293

1275

1598

1600

1998

Class
Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 8

Class 5,
6&7

Club
Northumberland

Under 17 Motor Club NW/ Accrington
MSC

Kings Lynn and District / Malton Motor
Club

Berwick and District Motor Club/ North
Humberside Motor Club

Malton - llkley & District - RAC / RAC -
llkley & District - Malton

Entrant/Sponsor

Wrights Roofing Contractors, Ahm
Motorsport, Ap Racing Engines

Strasse Porsche. PMC Midland. Millers
Oils. Dragon Soop.

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

Cls

Final

Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF6

1

o 00 N W

10
51
14
11
15
58
19
44
36
33
43
16
24
17

Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7

Class 3
Class 1,2 &4

Class 3

Class 8
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4

Class 9

Class 9

Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman

Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton
James Hall/ Laura Marshall

Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott
lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh

Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill

Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
William Fisher/ Ross Green

Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson
Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben

Greystoke Stages 2025

Individual Times

7:09
7:36
7:44
7:45
7:50
8:02
8:19
8:16
8:30
8:24
8:23
8:40
8:39
8:50
8:43
9:00
8:50
8:54
9:15

7:11
7:19
7:33
7:30
7:40
747
7:59
8:10
8:13
8:12
8:16
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:30
8:40
8:27
8:42
8:45

7:04
7:11
7:28
7:32
7:32
7:39
8:14
8:03
8:00
8:04
8:12
8:05
8:17
8:17
8:15
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:33

6:56
7:05
7:16
7:19
7:18
7:29
7:29
7:52
7:49
8:00
8:09
8:00
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:13
8:15
8:17
8:19

In Position Order

5

6:36
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:36
6:56
7:03
7:13
7:09
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:24
7:29
7:37
7:39
7:53
747
7:38

6 Penalty

6:19
6:33
6:31
6:35
6:34
6:49
6:58
7:03
6:57
7:25
7:22
7:26
7:14
7:24
8:08
7:35
7:56
7:41
7:30

41:15
42:23
43:13
43:23
43:30
44:42
46:02
46:37
46:38
47:29
47:48
48:01
48:03
48:31
49:20
49:34
49:48
49:51
50:00

to MTC2

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

N P © O P D O P b WO N P N O O A WODN P

© 00 N o o~ W DN P

S e e O e o
© 0O N O UM W N R O
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Car
23
30
37
31
38
50
42
40
27
45
53
49

34
52
18
55
47
46
57

32
26
35

Cls

Class 9

Class 3

Class 8

Class 3

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 5,6 & 7
Class 3

Class 1,2 &4
Class 8

Class 5,6 &7
Class 9

Class 8

Class 9

Class 9

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 9
Class 3
Class 9

Crew

Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown

Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat

Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price

Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines

Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens

Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris

Rob Green/ Andrew Turner

Paul Green/ Andrew Side

Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard

Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon
Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds
Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler

Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse

Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham
John Day/ Emma Cooper
Aidan Gregory / Peter King

1
9:20
9:21
9:18
9:15
9:11
9:35
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:06
9:59
9:26
8:31
9:04
9:53
9:04
10:38

9:42
11:09
11:25

9:32
9:16
14:04

2
8:52
9:04
8:57
8:59
9:00
8:58
8:56
9:07
9:04
8:51
9:31
9:10
8:32
8:49
9:42
8:40
10:06

9:02
10:21
10:55

9:05
8:51
29:04

3
8:42
8:24
8:36
8:42
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:44
9:03
8:38
9:18
9:44
8:11

12:39
9:25
8:34
9:54

14:02
9:49

10:40

4
8:09
8:30
8:29
8:27
8:29
8:25
8:31
8:25
8:48

10:50
8:55
9:02

14:02
8:25
9:15

14:02
9:42
8:50
9:57

10:46

5
7:38
7:46
7:42
7:54
7:58
8:02
8:00
7:58
8:13
7:44
8:15
8:17
7:29
7:51
8:31
7:48
8:45
8:03
8:48
9:34

6
7:22
7:45
7:49
7:44
7:52
7:41
7:52
7:58
8:00
7:29
8:02
8:23
7:29
7:46
8:20
7:36
8:28
7:58
8:32
9:24

Car 57 Penalty details:-
8:46 29:02 8:05 7:55
14:02 29:02 8:00 7:53
11:09 8:43 8:06 7:56

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

50:03 3 20
50:50 3 21
50:51 2 22
51:01 4 23
51:15 3 24
51:26 4 25
51:28 5 26
51:35 6 27
52:33 6 28
52:38 5 29
54:00 10 30
54:02 7 31
54:14 7 32
54:34 4 33
55:06 8 34
55:44 5 35
57:33 6 36
57:37 9 37
58:36 10 38
1:00 1:03:44 11 39
1.00 for 1:00 early at SVA In
1:12:25 7 40
1:17:04 6 41
1:19:02 8 42



Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

© o N O A~ W P

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Cls

Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7
Class 8

Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 3

Class 3
Class 9

Greystoke Stages 2025

Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MTC2
Cls OIA

Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw 7:09 7:11 7:04 6:56 6:36 6:19 41:15 1 1
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson 736 7:19 7:11 7:05 6:39 6:33 42:23 2 2
Michael Glendinning / Mark Mason 8:03 7:45 T7:40 7:29 Gearbox
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton 750 7:40 7:32 7:18 6:36 6:34 43:30 5
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman 744 7:33 7:28 7:16 6:41 6:31 43:13 3
Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname 745 7:30 7:32 T7:19 6:42 6:35 43:23 4
Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard 8:31 8:32 8:11 14:02 7:29 7:29 54:14 7 32
James Hall/ Laura Marshall 802 7:47 T7:39 7:29 6:56 6:49 44:42 6
Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh 8:30 8:13 8:00 7:49 7:09 6:57 46:38 2
Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge 8:14 8:08 In ditch
lan Holt/ Phil Boyle 8:16 8:10 8:03 7:52 7:13 7:03 46:37 1 8
Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington 8:24 8:12 8:04 8:00 7:24 7:25 47:29 3 10
William Fisher/ Ross Green 8:50 8:27 8:27 8:15 7:53 7:56 49:48 9 17
Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben 9:15 8:45 8:33 8:19 7:38 7:30 50:00 2 19
Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds 9:04 8:40 8:34 14:02 7:48 7:36 55:44 5 35
Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass 840 8:24 8:.05 8:00 7:26 7:26 48:01 1 12
Tom Hynd/ Sue Hynd 8:34 8:16 14:02 2:00 Electrical

Car 20 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SVC In
Anthony Hanson/ Brad Sowerby Retired
Luke Constantine/ Tom Constantine  8:55 8:39 8:25 8:34 8:47 Retired
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Car
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Cls

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 3

Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 3

Class 3

Class 3

Class 9

Class 8

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 8

Class 8

Class 9

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 3

Class 8

Crew

Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown
Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson
Jack Birch/ Mike Jode

John Day/ Emma Cooper

Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens
George Scott/ lan Jackson

Jacob Neal/ Grace Pedley

Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham
David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Aidan Gregory / Peter King

Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Richard Perry/ Julia Perry

Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines
Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill

Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

1
9:20
8:54

9:16
9:25
9:07
8:51
9:21
9:15
9:32
8:43
9:04
14:04
8:50
9:18
9:11
9:35
9:23
10:45
9:22
9:00
8:39
9:06
11:09

2
8:52
8:42

8:51
9:04

14:04
9:04
8:59
9:05
8:30
8:49

29:04
8:26
8:57
9:00
9:07
9:07
9:35
8:56
8:40
8:26
8:51

10:21

3
8:42
8:30

14:02
9:03

8:06
8:24
8:42
8:46
8:15
12:39
11:09
8:17
8:36
8:45
8:56
8:44
9:23
8:47
8:27
8:17
8:38
9:49

4
8:09
8:17

29:02
8:48

8:12
8:30
8:27
29:02
8:07
8:25
8:43
8:05
8:29
8:29
8:54
8:25

8:31
8:13
8:03
10:50
9:57

5
7:38
7:47

8:00
8:13

7:46
7:54
8:05
7:37
7:51
8:06
7:29
7:42
7:58
8:11
7:58

8:00
7:39
7:24
7:44
8:48

6 Penalty
7:22
7:41

7:53
8:00

7:45
7:44
7:55
8:08
7:46
7:56
7:24
7:49
7:52

7:58

7:52
7:35
7:14
7:29
8:32

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

50:03 3 20
49:51 1 18
Electrical
1:17:04 6 41
52:33 6 28

Water Pump
Retired
50:50 3 21
51:01 4 23
1:12:25 7 40
49:20 1 15
54:34 4 33
1:19:02 8 42
48:31 2 14
50:51 2 22

51:15 3 24
Alternator Failure
51:35 6 27

Retired
51:28 5 26
49:34 5 16
48:03 8 13
52:38 5 29

58:36 10 38



Car
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Cls

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 8

Class 1,2 &4
Class 8

Class 1,2 &4
Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 8

58 Class 5,6 & 7 Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.03 miles

Crew 1
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples 9:42
Florence Butler/ Paul Stringer 9:43
Paul Green/ Andrew Side 9:26
Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey 9:35
Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott 8:19
Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon = 9:53
Rob Green/ Andrew Turner 9:59
lan Holliday/ Jane Wright 10:08
Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler 10:38
Christopher Cockrell / Bob Wiggins  10:41
Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse 11:25
8:23
Stage 2 Stage 3
7.03 miles 7.02 miles

2
9:02
9:23
9:10
8:58
7:59
9:42
9:31
9:43

10:06

10:55

8:16

3
14:02
9:34
9:44
8:45
8:14
9:25
9:18
9:28
9:54

4
8:50

9:02
8:25
7:29
9:15
8:55
9:21
9:42

5
8:03

8:17
8:02
7:03
8:31
8:15
9:46
8:45

6
7:58

8:23
7:41
6:58
8:20
8:02

8:28

10:40 10:46 9:34 9:24
Car 57 Penalty detalils:-
8:12 8:09 7:26 7:22

Stage 4

7.02 miles

Cls OIA

Penalty Total Pos Pos

57:37 9 37
No brakes
54:02 7 31
51:26 4 25
46:02 7 7
55:06 8 34
54:00 10 30
Engine Misfire
57:33 6 36
Clutch
1:00 1:03:44 11 39
1:00 for 1:00 early at SVA In
47:48 4 11
Stage 5 Stage 6
6.30 miles 6.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)
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Car

GREYSTOKE

STAGES

Cls

Final

Crew

ClassClass 1,2 & 4

1

o 00 N W

10
51
44
16
53

Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4

Class Class 3

19
36
30
31
45
26

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman
Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton
James Hall/ Laura Marshall
Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill
William Fisher/ Ross Green

Rob Green/ Andrew Turner

Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass
Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris
John Day/ Emma Cooper

Class Class 5,6 & 7
14 Class 5,6 & 7 lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Individual Times

7:09
7:36
7:44
7:45
7:50
8:02
8:19
8:39
8:50
9:59

8:40
8:50
9:21
9:15
9:06
9:16

8:16

Greystoke Stages 2025

7:11
7:19
7:33
7:30
7:40
747
7:59
8:26
8:27
9:31

8:24
8:26
9:04
8:59
8:51
8:51

8:10

7:04
7:11
7:28
7:32
7:32
7:39
8:14
8:17
8:27
9:18

8:05
8:17
8:24
8:42
8:38

6:56
7:05
7:16
7:19
7:18
7:29
7:29
8:03
8:15
8:55

8:00
8:05
8:30
8:27
10:50

5

6:36
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:36
6:56
7:03
7:24
7:53
8:15

7:26
7:29
7:46
7:54
7:44

14:02 29:02 8:00

8:03

7:52

7:13

In Class Order

6 Penalty

6:19
6:33
6:31
6:35
6:34
6:49
6:58
7:14
7:56
8:02

7:26
7:24
7:45
7:44
7:29
7:53

7:03

Cls

to MTC2

O/A

Total Pos Pos

41:15
42:23
43:13
43:23
43:30
44:42
46:02
48:03
49:48
54:00

48:01
48:31
50:50
51:01
52:38
1:17:04

46:37

© 00 N oo o B~ W N P

10

O OB WDN P

N o o B~ WON P

13
17
30

12
14
21
23
29
41
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Car
11
15
58
43
27

9

Cls
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7

Class Class 8

33
37
38
50
42
40
49
52
47
46
57

Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8

Class Class 9

24
17
23
34

Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9

Crew

Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh

Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens
Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat

Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price

Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines

Paul Green/ Andrew Side

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse

Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson
Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben
Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma

1
8:30
8:24
8:23
9:00
9:25
8:31

8:43
9:18
9:11
9:35
9:22
9:23
9:26
9:53
9:42
11:09
11:25

8:54
9:15
9:20
9:04

2
8:13
8:12
8:16
8:40
9:04
8:32

8:30
8:57
9:00
8:58
8:56
9:07
9:10
9:42
9:02
10:21
10:55

8:42
8:45
8:52
8:49

3
8:00
8:04
8:12
8:27
9:03
8:11

8:15
8:36
8:45
8:45
8:47
8:44
9:44
9:25
14:02
9:49
10:40

4
7:49
8:00
8:09
8:13
8:48

14:02

8:07
8:29
8:29
8:25
8:31
8:25
9:02
9:15
8:50
9:57
10:46

5
7:09
7:24
7:26
7:39
8:13
7:29

7:37
7:42
7:58
8:02
8:00
7:58
8:17
8:31
8:03
8:48
9:34

6
6:57
7:25
7:22
7:35
8:00
7:29

8:08
7:49
7:52
7:41
7:52
7:58
8:23
8:20
7:58
8:32
9:24

Car 57 Penalty details:-

8:30
8:33
8:42
12:39

8:17 7:47 7:41
8:19 7:38 7:30
8:09 7:38 7:22
8:25 7:51 7:46

46:38
47:29
47:48
49:34
52:33
54:14

49:20
50:51
51:15
51:26
51:28
51:35
54:02
55:06
57:37
58:36
1:00 1:03:44

Cls OIA
Penalty Total Pos Pos

2

N oo o bW

© 00 N OO o A W N P

=
o

11

9
10
11
16
28
32

15
22
24
25
26
27
31
34
37
38
39

1:00 for 1:00 early at SVA In

49:51
50:00
50:03
54:34

A WO DN PP

18
19
20
33



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
18 Class 9 Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds 9:04 8:40 8:34 14:02 7:48 7:36 55:44 5 35
55 Class 9 Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler 10:38 10:06 9:54 9:42 8:45 8:28 57:33 6 36
32 Class 9 Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham 9:32 9:05 8:46 29:02 8:05 7:55 1:12:25 7 40
35 Class 9 Aidan Gregory / Peter King 14:04 29:04 11:09 8:43 8:06 7:56 1:19:02 8 42

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

GREYSTOKE

STAGES

Cls

Final

Crew

These Competitors have only reached SF6

1

o 00 N W

10
51
14
11
15
58
19
44
36
33
43
16
24
17

Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 3
Class 1,2 &4
Class 3
Class 8
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 9
Class 9

Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman

Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton
James Hall/ Laura Marshall

Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott
lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh

Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill

Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
William Fisher/ Ross Green

Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson
Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben

Greystoke Stages 2025

Overall Results

Car

Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Mitsubishi Evo 9

VW Polo R5 Giti
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Focus WRC
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Mini Cooper S
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10
Mini Cooper S R53
MG ZR

Peugeot 208
Mitsubishi Evo 8

MG 3

MG 3

In Position Order

Total

41:15
42:23
43:13
43:23
43:30
44:42
46:02
46:37
46:38
47:29
47:48
48:01
48:03
48:31
49:20
49:34
49:48
49:51
50:00

N P © O P N O P b WO N P N O O A WODN P

Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N o o~ W DN P

el el il e T e e e =
© O N O O M W N R O

to MTC2

Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+1:08
+1:58
+2:08
+2:15
+3:27
+4:47
+5:22
+5:23
+6:14
+6:33
+6:46
+6:48
+7:16
+8:05
+8:19
+8:33
+8:36
+8:45

+1:08
+0:50
+0:10
+0:07
+1:12
+1:20
+0:35
+0:01
+0:51
+0:19
+0:13
+0:02
+0:28
+0:49
+0:14
+0:14
+0:03
+0:09
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Car
23
30
37
31
38
50
42
40
27
45
53
49

34
52
18
55
47
46
57
32
26
35

Cls
Class 9
Class 3
Class 8
Class 3
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8

Class 5,6 & 7
Class 3
Class 1,2 &4
Class 8
Class 5,6 &7
Class 9
Class 8
Class 9
Class 9
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 9
Class 3
Class 9

Crew

Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown
Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price
Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines
Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens
Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris
Rob Green/ Andrew Turner

Paul Green/ Andrew Side

Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon
Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds

Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse
Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham
John Day/ Emma Cooper

Aidan Gregory / Peter King

Car

MG 3

Mini Cooper R53
Mini Cooper One
Mini Cooper S R53
Ford Escort

Mini Cooper

Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper R50
Mazda MX5

Mini Cooper S R53
Mazda 323

Mini Cooper

Ford Escort

MG 3

Peugeot 205 GTi
MG 3

Nissan Micra

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper
Hillman Avenger
MG 3

Mini Cooper S R53
Ford Fiesta ST

Total
Penalty Pos Pos

50:03 3 20

50:50 3 21
50:51 2 22
51:01 4 23
51:15 3 24
51:26 4 25
51:28 5 26
51:35 6 27
52:33 6 28
52:38 5 29
54:00 10 30
54:02 7 31
54:14 7 32
54:34 4 33
55:06 8 34
55:44 5 35
57:33 6 36
57:37 9 37

58:36 10 38
1:03:44 11 39
1:12:25 7 40
1:17:04 6 41
1:19:02 8 42

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+8:48 +0:03

+9:35 +0:47

+9:36 +0:01

+9:46 +0:10
+10:00 +0:14
+10:11 +0:11
+10:13 +0:02
+10:20 +0:07
+11:18 +0:58
+11:23 +0:05
+12:45 +1:22
+12:47 +0:02
+12:59 +0:12
+13:19 +0:20
+13:51 +0:32
+14:29 +0:38
+16:18 +1:49
+16:22 +0:04
+17:21 +0:59
+22:29 +5:08
+31:10 +8:41
+35:49 +4:39
+37:47 +1:58



These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

© o N O A~ W P

10
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24

GREYSTOKE

STAGES

Cls
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 5,6 &7

Class 8
Class 5,6 &7
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4

Class 9

Class 9

Class 3

Class 3

Class 9

Class 9

Class 9

Final

Crew

Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson
Michael Glendinning / Mark Mason
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman

Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname

Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard
James Hall/ Laura Marshall

Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh

Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge

lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington
William Fisher/ Ross Green

Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben

Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds

Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass

Tom Hynd/ Sue Hynd

Luke Constantine/ Tom Constantine
Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown

Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson

Greystoke Stages 2025

Overall Results

Car

Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Ford Focus WRC
VW Polo R5 Gti
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS1800
Peugeot 206 XSi
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Evo 8
MG 3

MG 3

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper S R53
MG 3

MG 3

MG 3

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
41:15 1 1
42:23 2 2
30:57

43:30 5
43:13 3
43:23 4
54:14 7 32
44:42 6
46:38 2
16:22

46:37 1 8
47:29 3 10
49:48 9 17
50:00 2 19
55:44 5 35
48:01 1 12
32:52

43:20

50:03 3 20
49:51 18

to MTC2
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Car
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Cls
Class 3
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 9
Class 8
Class 9
Class 9
Class 3
Class 8
Class 8
Class 9
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 5,6 &7
Class 1,2 &4
Class 3
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8

Crew

John Day/ Emma Cooper

Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens
George Scott/ lan Jackson
Jacob Neal/ Grace Pedley

Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham
David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Aidan Gregory / Peter King

Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat
Richard Perry/ Julia Perry

Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines
Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill

Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Florence Butler/ Paul Stringer

Paul Green/ Andrew Side

Car

Mini Cooper S R53
Mazda MX5
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mini Cooper R53
Mini Cooper R53
Mini Cooper S R53
MG 3

MG ZR

MG 3

Ford Fiesta ST
Mini Cooper S R53
Mini Cooper One
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Nova
Mini Cooper R50
Mini Cooper R50
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10

Mini Cooper S R53
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper

Total Cls OI/A
Penalty Pos Pos

1:17:04 6 41
52:33 6 28

9:07
39:13
50:50 3 21
51:01 4 23
1:12:25 7 40
49:20 1 15
54:34 4 33
1:19:02 8 42
48:31 2 14
50:51 2 22
51:15 3 24
44:43
51:35 6 27
29:43
51:28 5 26
49:34 5 16
48:03 8 13
52:38 5 29

58:36 10 38
57:37 9 37
28:40

54:02 7 31



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
50 Class 8 Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey Mini Cooper 51:26 4 25
51 Class 1, 2 &4 Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott Subaru Impreza 46:02 7 7
52 Class 8 Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon Peugeot 205 GTi 55:06 8 34
53 Class 1,2 & 4 Rob Green/ Andrew Turner Mazda 323 54:00 10 30
54 Class 9 lan Holliday/ Jane Wright Ford KA 48:26
55 Class 9 Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler Nissan Micra 57:33 6 36
56 Class 3 Christopher Cockrell / Bob Wiggins ~ Mini Cooper S 10:41
57 Class 8 Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse Hillman Avenger 1:03:44 11 39
58 Class 5, 6 & 7 Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest Ford Escort Mk2 47:48 4 11

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car

Cls

Final

Crew

ClassClass 1,2 & 4

1

o 00 N W

10
51
44
16
53

Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4
Class 1,2 &4

Class Class 3

19
36
30
31
45
26

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Alan Carmichael/ Harry Walshaw
Angus Lawrie/ Leesa Watson
John Stone/ Rhys Stoneman
Pete Gorst / Mark Twiname
Michael O'Brien/ Jack Morton
James Hall/ Laura Marshall
Oliver Wood / Kenny Cockshott
Roger Kilty/ Roger Burkill
William Fisher/ Ross Green

Rob Green/ Andrew Turner

Charlie Mathewson/ lan Bass
Kyle Wilson/ Mark Broadbent
Dave Ellis/ Alan Edwards

Rob Fisher/ Charlotte Wainwright
Tim Bradshaw/ Steve Harris
John Day/ Emma Cooper

Class Class 5,6 & 7
14 Class 5,6 & 7 lan Holt/ Phil Boyle

Greystoke Stages 2025

Overall Results

Car

Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Mitsubishi Evo 9

VW Polo R5 Giti
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Ford Focus WRC
Subaru Impreza

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Mazda 323

Mini Cooper S

Mini Cooper S R53
Mini Cooper R53
Mini Cooper S R53
Mini Cooper S R53
Mini Cooper S R53

Ford Escort Mk2

Total

41:15
42:23
43:13
43:23
43:30
44:42
46:02
48:03
49:48
54:00

48:01
48:31
50:50
51:01
52:38
1:17:04

46:37

In Class Order

Cls OIA

© 00 N oo o B~ W N P

1

o

o OB~ WODN PP

Penalty Pos Pos

N o o B~ WN P

13
17
30

12
14
21
23
29
41

to MTC2
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Car Cls
11 Class5,6 &7
15 Class 5,6 &7
58 Class 5,6 &7
43 Class 5,6 &7
27 Class 5,6 &7
9 Class 5,6 &7
Class Class 8
33 Class 8
37 Class 8
38 Class 8
50 Class 8
42 Class 8
40 Class 8
49 Class 8
52 Class 8
47 Class 8
46 Class 8
57 Class 8
Class Class 9
24 Class 9
17 Class 9
23 Class 9
34 Class 9
18 Class 9

Crew

Nick Kitching/ Steve Pugh

Steve Korky Ward/ John Millington
Dave Forrest/ Jamie Forrest
Christina Robinson/ Grum Willcock
Paul Gorge/ Charlie Stephens
Tom Pickard/ Simon Pickard

David Coatsworth/ Chris Pattison
Sven Grube/ Alfie Element

Peter Johnson/ Jonny Sproat

Ben Hearsey/ Matthew Hearsey
Colin Treeby/ Gareth Price

Julian Fouquet/ Jordan Joines

Paul Green/ Andrew Side

Greg McCutcheon/ lan McCutcheon
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Kevin Ablitt/ Tarna Ablitt

Andrew Towse/ Brenton Towse

Niall Cowan Jnr/ Ashley Thomson
Rian Walker/ Paul Gribben

Robbie Wood/ Steven Brown

Max Crowther/ Phil Bramma
Lauchlan Hunter/ Richard Simmonds

Car

Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 208

Mazda MX5

Ford Escort

MG ZR

Mini Cooper One
Ford Escort

Mini Cooper
Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper R50
Mini Cooper
Peugeot 205 GTi
Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Hillman Avenger

MG 3
MG 3
MG 3
MG 3
MG 3

Total Cls OI/A
Penalty Pos Pos

46:38 2 9

47:29 3 10
47:48 4 11
49:34 5 16
52:33 6 28
54:14 7 32
49:20 1 15
50:51 2 22
51:15 3 24
51:26 4 25
51:28 5 26
51:35 6 27
54:02 7 31
55:06 8 34
57:37 9 37
58:36 10 38
1:03:44 11 39
49:51 1 18
50:00 2 19
50:03 3 20
54:34 4 33
55:44 5 35



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
55 Class 9 Hazel Johnson/ Steven Butler Nissan Micra 57:33 6 36
32 Class 9 Niall Cowan.SNR/ Chris Wareham MG 3 1:12:25 7 40
35 Class 9 Aidan Gregory / Peter King Ford Fiesta ST 1:19:02 8 42

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Posn
1

© 0 N oo o M WD

el el i e e N e e e =
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STAGES

Stage 1

Car
1

o 00 N W

Stage 2

Time Car

7:09
7:36
7:44
7:45
7:50
8:02
8:03
8:14
8:16
8:19
8:23
8:24
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:39
8:40
8:43
8:50

1

A O N 00O W

10
51
12
14
15
11
20
58
19
36
44
16
33

Final

Stage 3

Position on each Stage

Stage 4
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

Greystoke Stages 2025

Stage 5

Time Car Time Car Time Car

7:11
7:19
7:30
7:33
7:40
7:45
7:47
7:59
8:08
8:10
8:12
8:13
8:16
8:16
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:30

1
3
7
6
8
10
4
11
14
15
19
29
9
58
51
33
36
44
30

7:04
7:11
7:28
7:32
7:32
7:39
7:40
8:00
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:17
8:24

1
3

A 00 O N

10
51
11
14
15
19
44
36
33
23
58
29
43

6:56
7:05
7:16
7:18
7:19
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:49
7:52
8:00
8:00
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:09
8:12
8:13

1

0o N w o

10
51
11
14
15
44
19
58

36
33
17
23
43

Stage 6

Time Car

6:36
6:36
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:56
7:03
7:09
7:13
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39

1

o oo w N

10
11
51
14
44
23
58
36
15
19

45
17
43

Time
6:19
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:49
6:57
6:58
7:03
7:14
7:22
7:22
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:35

In Position Order

to MTC2
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

36
29
24
22
43
18
34
45
28
38
17
31
26
37
23
30
42
40
27
49
32
39
50

8:50
8:51
8:54
8:55
9:00
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:32
9:35
9:35

9
22
18
43
24
17
34
26
45
23
42
37
50
31
38
47
27
30
32
39
40
49
48

8:32
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:42
8:45
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:52
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:23

22
16
43
24
17
18
37
45
23
31
40
38
50
32
42
39
27
53
41
52
54
48
49

Stage 4
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

Time Car

8:25
8:27
8:27
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:38
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:56
9:03
9:18
9:23
9:25
9:28
9:34
9:44

16
24
17
34
40
50
31
37
38
30
42
22
35
27
a7
39
53
49
52
54
55
46
57

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car Time

8:15
8:17
8:19
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:27
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:43
8:48
8:50
8:54
8:55
9:02
9:15
9:21
9:42
9:57
10:46

37
45
30
24
18
34
16
31
38
40
26
42
50
47
32
35
39
27
53
49
52
55
22

7:42
7:44
7:46
747
7:48
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:58
7:58
8:00
8:00
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:11
8:13
8:15
8:17
8:31
8:45
8:47

18
24
50
31
30
34
37
38
42
26
32
16
35
40
47
27
53
33
52
49
55
46
57

7:36
7:41
7:41
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:49
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:56
7:58
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:08
8:20
8:23
8:28
8:32
9:24



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
43 47 942 53 9:31 46 9:49 45 10550 46 8:48
44 48 9143 41 9:35 55 954 9 14:02 57 9:34
45 52 953 52 942 57 10:40 18 14:02 54 9:46
46 53 959 54 943 35 11:.09 26 29:02
47 54 10:08 55 10:06 34 12:39 32 29:02
48 55 10:38 46 10:21 20 14:02
49 56 10:41 57 1055 26 14:02
50 41 10:45 29 14:.04 47 14:02
51 46 11:09 35 29:04
52 57 11:25
53 35 14:04

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Greystoke Stages 2025

Final Position after each Stage in Position Order
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 709 11420 1 21:24 1 2820 1 3456 1 41:15
3 7:36 3 1455 32206 3 2911 3 3550 3 42:23
7 744 8 15115 7 2245 7 3001 7 36142 7 43:13
8 745 7 1517 8 2247 8 3006 8 36:48 8 43:23
6 750 6 1530 6 2302 6 3020 6 36556 6 43:30
10 8:02 4 1548 4 2328 4 30:57 10 3753 10 44:42
4 803 10 15149 10 23:28 10 30:57 51 39:04 51 46:02
12 8:14 51 16:18 14 24:29 51 32:.01 14 3934 14 46:37
14 8:16 12 16:22 51 24:32 14 32:21 11 39141 11 46:38
51 8:19 14 16:26 15 24:40 11 32:32 15 40:04 15 47:29
58 8:23 15 16:36 11 24:43 15 32:40 58 40:26 58 47:48
15 8:24 58 16:39 58 2451 58 33:.00 19 40:35 19 48:.01
11 8:30 11 16:43 19 25:09 19 33:.09 44 40:49 44 48:.03
9 831 20 16550 9 25:14 44 3325 36 41:.07 36 48:31
20 8:34 9 17:03 44 2522 33 33:35 33 41:12 33 49:20
44 8:39 19 17:04 33 2528 36 33:38 16 4152 43 49:34

to MTC2
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Stage 1

Posn Car Time Car

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

19
33
16
36
29
24
22
43
18
34
45
28
38
17
31
26
37
23
30
42
40
27

8:40
8:43
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:54
8:55
9:00
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:25

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
44 17:05 36 25:33 16 33:59 43 4159 16 49:48
33 17:13 16 2544 43 34:20 24 42:10 24 4951
36 17:16 22 2559 24 34:23 17 42:30 17 50:00
16 17:17 24 26:06 22 34:33 23 42:41 23 50:.03
22 17:34 43 26:07 17 3452 37 43:.02 30 50:50
24 17:36 18 26:18 23 3503 30 43:.05 37 5051
43 17:40 17 26:33 30 3519 31 43:17 31 51.01
18 17:44 45 26:35 37 3520 22 43:20 38 51:15
34 1753 30 26:49 31 3523 38 43:23 50 51:26
45 17:57 37 26:51 38 3525 42 43:36 42 51.28
17 18:00 23 26:54 42 3536 40 43:37 40 51:35
26 18:07 31 26:56 40 35:39 50 43:45 27 52:33
38 18:11 38 26:56 50 35143 27 44:33 45 52:38
23 18:12 42 27:05 27 36:20 39 44:43 53 54:00
31 18:14 40 27:14 39 36:32 45 45.09 49 54:.02
37 18:15 50 27:18 49 37:22 49 45:39 9 54:14
42 18:18 32 27:23 45 3725 53 4558 34 54:34
30 18:25 27 27:32 53 3743 9 46:45 52 55:06
27 1829 39 27:38 52 38:15 52 46:46 18 55:44
40 18:30 49 28:20 54 3840 34 46:48 55 57:33
50 18:33 48 28:40 34 3857 18 48:08 47 57:37
49 18:36 53 28:48 29 39:13 54 48:26 46 58:36
32 1837 52 29:.00 9 39116 55 49:05 57 1:03:44

49

9:26



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
40 32 9:32 39 18:42 54 29:19 18 40:20 47 49:39 32 1:12:25
41 39 9:35 47 18:44 41 29:43 55 40:20 46 50:04 26 1:17:04
42 50 9:35 48 19:06 34 30:32 46 41:16 57 54:20 35 1:19:.02
43 47 942 53 19:30 55 30:38 47 41:36 32 1:04:30
44 48 943 52 19:35 20 30:52 57 44:46 26 1:09:11
45 52 9:53 54 19:51 29 31:.01 32 56:25 35 1:11:06
46 53 9:59 41 20:20 46 31:19 26 1:01:11
47 54 10:08 55 20:44 26 32:09 35 1:03:00
48 55 10:38 46 21:30 47 32:46
49 56 10:41 29 22:55 57 34:00
50 41 10:45 57 23:20 35 54:17
51 46 11:09 35 43:08
52 57 11:25
53 35 14:04

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Greystoke Stages 2025

GREYSTOKE

g Final Awards to MTC2
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 1 Alan Carmichael / Harry Walshaw Hyundai i20 N Rally2
2nd Overall 3 Angus Lawrie / Leesa Watson Mitsubishi Evo 9
3rd Overall 7 John Stone / Rhys Stoneman VW Polo R5 Giti
1stClass 1,2 &4 8 Pete Gorst/ Mark Twiname Mitsubishi Evo 9
2ndClass 1,2 & 4 6 Michael O'Brien / Jack Morton Ford Focus WRC
1st Class 3 19 Charlie Mathewson / lan Bass Mini Cooper S
2nd Class 3 36 Kyle Wilson / Mark Broadbent Mini Cooper S R53
1stClass 5,6 & 7 14 lan Holt / Phil Boyle Ford Escort Mk2
2nd Class 5,6 & 7 11 Nick Kitching / Steve Pugh Ford Escort RS1800
1st Class 8 33 David Coatsworth / Chris Pattison MG ZR
2nd Class 8 37 Sven Grube / Alfie Element Mini Cooper One
1st Class 9 24 Niall Cowan Jnr / Ashley Thomson MG 3
2nd Class 9 17 Rian Walker / Paul Gribben MG 3

PHG Safety Services Ltd Trophy - Best Placed Scottish Resident Driver 3
PHG Safety Services Ltd Trophy - Best Placed Scottish Resident Co-Driver 3
Keith Baglee Memorial Trophy

Angus Lawrie

Leesa Watson

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mitsubishi Evo 9

These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)
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Greystoke Stages 2025

GREYSTOKE
ok Final ~ Retirements in Starting Order to MTC2
Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
4 Class 1, 2 & 4 Michael Glendinning / Mark Mason  8:03 7:45 7:40 7:29 Gearbox
12 Class 8 Barry Lindsay/ Caroline Lodge 8:14 8:08 In ditch
20 Class 3 Tom Hynd/ Sue Hynd 8:34 8:16 14:02 2:00 Electrical
Car 20 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SVC In
21 Class 3 Anthony Hanson/ Brad Sowerby Retired
22 Class 9 Luke Constantine/ Tom Constantine 8:55 8:39 8:25 8:34 8:47 Retired
25 Class 3 Jack Birch/ Mike Jode Electrical
28 Class 1,2 &4 George Scott/ lan Jackson 9:07 Water Pump
29 Class 3 Jacob Neal/ Grace Pedley 8:51 14:04 8:06 8:12 Retired
39 Class 9 Richard Perry/ Julia Perry 9:35 9:07 8:56 8:54 8:11 Alternator Failure
41 Class 8 Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield 10:45 9:35 9:23 Retired
48 Class 8 Florence Butler/ Paul Stringer 9:43 9:23 9:34 No brakes
54 Class 9 lan Holliday/ Jane Wright 10:08 9:43 9:28 9:21 9:46 Engine Misfire
56 Class 3 Christopher Cockrell / Bob Wiggins 10:41 Clutch
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

7.03 miles 7.03 miles 7.02 miles 7.02 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles
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These results became Final on Sunday 6th July 2025 at 18:00 BST and were signed by Richard Christiansen (Clerk of the Course)
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